
Last Name First Name Department Office Location Email address Phone Number

Addison Jane Student Success Library 218 jaddison@uscupstate.edu (864) 503-5604

Amoroso Elizabeth Counseling Services Rampey Center moroso@uscupstate.edu (864) 503-5195

Billings Johnson Melissa Health Services Rampey Center mj102@uscupstate.edu (864) 503-5191

Bland Jennifer
Center for Academic Innovation and 
Faculty Support

Media 247 jbland@uscupstate.edu (864) 503-7408

Bourgoin Tracey School of Nursing
Health Education Complex 
3049

tbourgoin@uscupstate.edu (864) 503-5444

Brown Jane Risk Management
Stockwell Administrative 
Building 325

jwbrown@uscupstate.edu (864) 503-5543

Caggiano Lisa Training
Stockwell Administrative 
Building 326I

Caggaino@uscupstate.edu (864) 503-5886

Chapman Jeannie College of Science and Technology
College of Arts and Sciences 
114

jchapman@uscupstate.edu (864) 503-5768

Clark Gretchen Student Account Services
Health Education Complex 
2046

glacrck2@uscupstate.edu (864) 503-5326

Covington Michele
Sociology, Criminal Justice, and Women's 
Studies

UCG mcovingt@uscupstate.edu (864) 503-5719

Cromer Kashari Student Affairs Campus Life Center kcromer@uscupstate.edu (864) 503-5107

Culbertson Elizabeth Student Success Library 218 eculbertson@uscupstate.edu (864) 503-7412

Davis Lynda
Center for Academic Innovation and 
Faculty Support

Media 5248 davisls5@uscupstate.edu (864) 503-5825

Dickerson Alyssa
College of Education, Human 
Performance, and Health

Health Education Complex 
3001

dickersa@uscupstate.edu (864) 503-5573

Driscoll Tim Career Center Library 268 timd@uscupstate.edu (864) 503-5393

Ellis Laurie Mary Black College of Nursing
Health Education Complex 
3098

ellislf2@uscupstate.edu (864) 503-5441

Formanczyk Michele Academic Affairs
Stockwell Administration 
Building 224 B

michelef@uscupstate.edu (864) 503-5702

Freeman Reena Psychology
College of Arts and Sciences 
140

rpatel2@uscupstate.edu (864) 503-5598
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Haynes Kanett Budget
Stockwell Administration 
Building 326 C

khaynes@uscupstate.edu (864) 503-5137

Herzberg Tina
College of Education, Human 
Performance, and Health

Health Education Complex 
3039

therzberg@uscupstate.edu (864) 503-5572

Hollis Robin Veterans Affairs
Health Education Complex 
2050

rhollis@uscupstate.edu (864) 503-5273

Karas Laura Library Library 265 lkaras@uscupstate.edu (864) 503-5637

Karls Amanda Academic Affairs
Stockwell Administration 
Building 225

akarls@uscupstate.edu (864) 503-5571

Keen Stefanie Psychology
College of Arts and Sciences 
113

keen@uscupstate.edu (864) 503-5784

Long Adam Information Technology and Services
Stockwell Administration 
Building 101

calong@uscupstate.edu (864) 503-5024

Lopez Lisa Math & Computer Science Hodge 240 lopez5@uscupstate.edu (864) 503-5372

Malaythong Mckayla
Sociology, Criminal Justice, and Women's 
Studies

Media 317 mckayla@uscupstate.edu (864) 503-5701

McCleary Patrick International Studies Burroughs 115 mcclearp@uscupstate.edu (864) 503-5662

McCintock Georgia Career Center Library 271 gmcclint@uscupstate.edu (864) 503-5993

Minton Ashley
College of Education, Human 
Performance, and Health

Health Education Complex aminton@uscupstate.edu (864) 503-5517

Morand Sophie Facilities Facilities 105 smorand@uscupstate.edu (864) 503-5247

Moton Michael Budget
Stockwell Administrative 
Building 326B

mmoton@uscupstate.edu (864) 503-5333

Musgrove Michele Chancellor's Office
Stockwell Administrative 
Building 201

mmusgrove@uscupstate.edu (864) 503-5200

Owings Carla Disability Services Campus Life Center 107 owingscc@uscupstate.edu (864) 503-5199

Pacilli Christina Natural Sciences & Engineering Smith 215 cpacilli@uscupstate.edu (864) 503-5464

Powell Barbara Business Services
Stockwell Administrative 
Building 301 D

bpowell@uscupstate.edu (864) 503-5500
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Purdy Kim Academic Affairs
Stockwell Administration 
Building

kpurdy@uscupstate.edu (864) 503-5779

Oliva Justina Student Success Library 222 joliva3@uscupstate.edu (864) 503-5392

Read Allison Library Library 117 F reada@uscupstate.edu (864) 503-5613

Robinson Franny Student Success Library 218 francesr@uscupstate.edu (864) 503-7412

Ruppel Susan Psychology CASB 129 ruppel@uscupstate.edu (864) 503-5786

Segars-Szustak Myra Human Resources
Stockwell Administrative 
Building 318

segarssz@uscupstate.edu (864) 503-5379

Siegel John Library Library 117 D jsiegel2@uscupstate.edu (864) 503-5629

Silver Carrie UCG UCG 127 silverc@uscupstate.edu (864) 503-4232

Southard Lisa Housing & Residential Life Palmetto House 013 lisas2@uscupstate.edu (864) 503-5017

Starkey Alyssa Psychology CASB 136 starkeal@uscupstate.edu (864)503-5706

Stewart Donette Enrollment Services
Health Education Complex 
2058

dstewart@uscupstate.edu (864) 503-5280

Terpack Hannah Career Center Library 270 Still2@uscupstate.edu (864) 503-5049

Truesdale Teresa Special Events
Stockwell Administration 
Building 304E

truesdat@uscupstate.edu (864) 503-5564

Woods Sharon Employee Relations
Stockwell Administrative 
Building 310

swoods@uscupstate.edu (864) 503-5354

Yaffe Laura
College of Arts, Humanities, and Social 
Sciences

CASB 114E lyaffe@uscupstate.edu (864) 503-5795
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